A-24Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
M
ot
or
 c
on
tro
l &

operational reliability. Excellent solution for elevator operation in critical environments providing versatile and
flexible control functions and an especially smooth start and stop, critical for passenger safety and comfort.
• Auto-tuning with load attached
• Dual-output protection for reliable rides
• Built-in MODBUS/CANbus communication interface
• Supports both asynchronous and synchronous motors
• Precise time sequence for elevator motion (start/stop)
• Built-in USB-B port for parameter uploads and downloads
• Auto-correct start torque, load compensation with manual adjustment
• DC braking level and slip compensation enhancing the leveling accuracy providing ride comfort
• Built-in STO (Safe Torque Off) function (complies with EN61800-5-2 and EN61508 (SIL2) standards)
• Supports 1-phase 230 VAC UPS (light-load direction search function triggered automatically on power failure)
type  motor  description frame dimensions (mm)
 rating (kW) size (H) (W) (D)
Single - phase input 200 - 240 VAC 50/60Hz
VFD037ED21S 3.7kW single-phase elevator drive B 247 194 134
Three - phase input 380 - 460 VAC 50/60Hz
VFD055ED43S 5.5kW three phase elevator drive C 350 235 146
VFD075ED43S 7.5kW three phase elevator drive C 350 235 146
VFD110ED43S 11.0kW three phase elevator drive C 350 235 146
VFD150ED43S 15.0kW three phase elevator drive C 350 235 146
VFD185ED43S 18.5kW three phase elevator drive C 350 235 146
VFD220ED43S 22.0kW three phase elevator drive D 404 255 178
VFD300ED43S 30.0kW three phase elevator drive D 404 255 178
VFD370ED43S 37.0kW three phase elevator drive E 550 330 274
VFD450ED43S 45.0kW three phase elevator drive E 550 330 274
Larger sizes available on request.
Note: All sizes up to 30kW have built in brake chopper.
Note: Braking units and resistors for all drives (See A-26)
PG feedback cards